
Protein bar (32 % of protein) with white chocolate coating. With sweeteners. 

White Chocolate Cookie Dough Flavour.

Ingredients: White chocolate with sweetener (31 %) (sweetener maltitol, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, emulsifier 

lecithins), milk protein, humectant glycerol, soy protein crispies (9%)(soy protein, tapioca starch, low-fat cocoa 

powder, salt), collagen hydrolysate, polydextrose syrup, oligofructose, soy protein, sweeteners (maltitol, sucralose), 

sunflower oil, flavouring (milk), milk chocolate with sweetener (2 %) ( sweetener maltitol, cocoa butter, whole milk 

powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier lecithins, natural vanilla flavouring), salt, emulsifier lecithins low-fat cocoa powder, 

vitamin B6. May contain traces of gluten, egg, peanuts and nuts. Excessive consumption may produce laxative 

effects.

SUPERBAR
WHITE CHOCOLATE COOKIE DOUGH FLAVOUR

Average nutritional values
per 100 g

% NRV*

per 100 g

per serving 

(50 g)

% NRV* 

per serving

(50 g)

Energy 1509 kJ  

361 kcal

755 kJ 

181 kcal

Fat

of which saturates

14 g

8,0 g

7,0 g

 4,0 g

Carbohydrates

of which sugars

of which polyols

34 g

4,0 g

28 g

17 g

2,0 g

14 g

Fiber 7,4 g 3,7 g

Protein 32 g 16 g

Salt 0,79 g 0,40 g

Vitamin B6 0,42 mg 30 % 0,21 mg 15 %

*NRV= Nutrient Reference Values

This product does not substitute a balanced and varied diet and a healthy lifestyle.

Use: Take 1 bar per day. 

Store in a cool and dry place.

Contents: 24 x 50 g

Distributed by: FFB GmbH, Max-Eyth-Str. 39, 89231 Neu-Ulm, www.energybody.comStand: 07.12.23

Vitamin B6 contributes to a normal energy metabolism


