

Protein bar (32 % of protein) with white chocolate coating. With sweeteners. White Chocolate Cookie Dough Flavour.

Ingredients: White chocolate with sweetener (31 %) (sweetener maltitol, cocoa butter, whole **milk** powder, emulsifier lecithins), **milk** protein, humectant glycerol, **soy** protein crispies (9%)[**soy** protein, tapioca starch, low-fat cocoa powder, salt), collagen hydrolysate, polydextrose syrup, oligofructose, **soy** protein, sweeteners (maltitol, sucralose), sunflower oil, flavouring (**milk**), **milk** chocolate with sweetener (2 %) (sweetener maltitol, cocoa butter, whole **milk** powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier lecithins, natural vanilla flavouring), salt, emulsifier lecithins low-fat cocoa powder, vitamin B6. May contain traces of **gluten**, **egg**, **peanuts** and **nuts**. Excessive consumption may produce laxative effects.

Average nutritional values	per 100 g	% NRV* per 100 g	per serving (50 g)	% NRV* per serving (50 g)
Energy	1509 kJ 361 kcal		755 kJ 181 kcal	
Fat of which saturates	14 g 8,0 g		7,0 g 4,0 g	
Carbohydrates of which sugars of which polyols	34 g 4,0 g 28 g		17 g 2,0 g 14 g	
Fiber	7,4 g		3,7 g	
Protein	32 g		16 g	
Salt	0,79 g		0,40 g	
Vitamin B6	0,42 mg	30 %	0,21 mg	15 %

*NRV= Nutrient Reference Values

This product does not substitute a balanced and varied diet and a healthy lifestyle.

Use: Take 1 bar per day.

Store in a cool and dry place. **Contents: 24 x 50 g**